
Amateur players of Sherborne

Here’s your cut-out and keep programme of events for 2016/17

Wednesday 9 November
An evening of poems and pieces -
for Remembrance Day. Led by
Eve Simmonds

Wednesday 23 November
‘Cash on Delivery’ by Michael
Cooney. Rehearsed play-reading
Led by John Crabtree.

Friday 9 December
Christmas Party Hosted by Roy &
Linda Catchpole.

Thursday 26 January
Film Quiz with Fish’n’Chips
hosted by Gilly Savage.

Wednesday 15 February
‘Love Song’ by Abi Morgan.
Rehearsed play-reading led by
Sylvie Lord.

Friday 10 March
A play what I wrote. Play-reading
by Adrian Harding.

Friday 24 March - Sunday 2
April Spring Production.
Late April Date to be confirmed
An evening of musical
entertainment led by Fiona Long.

Late May Date to be confirmed
Round the Horne BBC radio
comedy. Jon Taylor-Wade and
John.

Friday 9 June
Treasure Hunt around
Sherborne led by Adrian
Harding.

June Date to be confirmed
Open air production Paddock
Garden. Led by Jack Evans.

Friday 14 July
Summer party and AGM. Led
by the Committee.

Opening Night

All events take place from 7.30 pm in the Clubroom unless otherwise stated. Programme changes will be
announced in the Newsletter, on our website, the Cheap Street Notice-board, or by email.

Adrian will be working on the installation of the
lighting rig at our clubhouse from 9 am onwards
on Sunday 6th November and would appreciate
a helper or two. This is an important phase in
the creation of our own theatre and your
support is necessary.

Above: well attended
Opening Night
Right: Cold Comfort
Farm play-reading.
Left: ‘Displaced’ part
rehearsed play-reading


